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School Organizational Team Meeting Dates (Proposed)


· Monday, August 18, 2025, 1:30 PM 
· Budget Overview/Staffing Update from Summer 2025
· 25-26 Election Overview

· Monday, September 22, 2025, 1:30 PM 
· Strategic Budget - DATE TBA - Count Day 
· Strategic Budget - DATE TBA - Strategic Budget Workbooks become available.
· Strategic Budget - DATE TBA - Strategic Budget Workbooks due to the IU.

· Monday, October 6, 2025, 1:30 PM 
· Strategic Budget - Strategic Budget Workbooks due to the Instruction Unit.

· Monday, November 3, 2025, 1:30 PM
· School Performance Plan - November - Review School Performance Plan and make revisions as necessary.

· Monday, December 1, 2025, 1:30 PM
· School Performance Plan - December - Review School Performance Plan and make revisions as necessary.

· Monday, January 12, 2026, 1:30 PM
· DATE TBA - Strategic Budget Workbooks become available for principals sometime this month.  

· Monday, February 2, 2026, 1:30 PM  
· DATE TBA - Strategic Budget Workbooks/Plan for Operation due to School Associate Superintendents sometime this month.

· Monday, March 2, 2026, 1:30 PM
· School Performance Plan - January through June 2026 - Implementation of School Performance Plan.
· Plan of Operation Posted to school website – DATE TBA

· Monday, April 6, 2026, 1:30 PM
· School Performance Plan - January through June 2026 - Implementation of School Performance Plan.

· Monday, May 4, 2026, 1:30 PM
· School Performance Plan - January through June 2026 - Implementation of School Performance Plan.
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